Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022 Junioren Doppel

Finale Baker

Platz Team
1 Wirttemberg 1
Schirmaier, Maikel

Kraft, Marcel

2 Nordrhein-Westfalen 1
Materne , Maris

Lepper, Manuel

Punkte

Punkte

LV
WUR
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
452/ 2 226,00 255 255 197
1 1

NRW

Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
388/ 2 194,00 211 211 177
0 0

13.05.2022
Fellbach - Dream-Bowl

Schnitt Punkte Pins
226,00 2 452
194,00 0 388



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022 Junioren Doppel

Halbfinale

Paarung 1
Platz Team
1 Wirttemberg 1
Schirmaier, Maikel
Kraft, Marcel

Punkte

2 Rheinland-Pfalz 1
Theilk, Niko

Helfrich, Sebastian

Punkte

Paarung 2
Platz Team
1 Nordrhein-Westfalen 1
Materne , Maris
Lepper, Manuel
Punkte

2 Thiringen 1
Witt, Anton
Haubold, Lucas

Punkte

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

364/ 2

182,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

346/ 2

173,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

370/ 2

185,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

319/ 2

159,50

LV
WUR
HI Spiel: 1 2
184 180 184
1 1
RPF
HI  Spiel: 1 2
180 166 180
0 0
LV
NRW
HI Spiel: 1 2
213 213 157
1 1
THU
HI Spiel: 1 2
184 184 135

Schnitt

182,00

173,00

Schnitt

185,00

159,50

13.05.2022
Fellbach - Dream Bowl

Punkte
2

Spiele

Pins

364

346

Pins

370

319



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022 Junioren Doppel
Vorrunde 1. Start

Platz

1

10

Team
Wirttemberg 1
BC Waiblingen

Kraft, Marcel
Schirmaier, Maikel

Nordrhein-Westfalen 1
BV Brackwede

Materne, Maris
Lepper, Manuel

Thuringen 1
1. Muhlhauser BC 98

Haubold, Lucas
Witt, Anton

Rheinland-Pfalz 1
BC 99 Ingelheim

TheiR3, Niko
Helfrich, Sebastian

Hamburg 1
Striking Underdogs
Niemann, Fynn
Niemann, Niklas

Baden 1

ABC Mannheim
Lindacher, Tim
Marschall, Marcel

Bayern 1

BC EMAX
Hofbauer, Timo
Wiemken, Moritz

Bayern 2
Ratisbona
Wiemken, Max
Bothe, Thomas

Berlin 1
Bowling-Crew-Berlin
Kdéhler, Benjamin-Julian
Klaus, Emil

Nordrhein-Westfalen 2
Lokomotive Stockum
Schonfelder, Tobias
Kempgens, Pascal

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1355/ 6
1131/ 6

2.486 /1 12

Pins /Sp.

1.238/ 6
1223/ 6

2461/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.223/ 6
1177/ 6

2400/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1197/ 6
1172/ 6

2.369 /12

Pins /Sp.
1270/ 6
1.086/ 6

2.356 /12

Pins /Sp.
1215/ 6
1.096/ 6

2.311/12

Pins /Sp.

1152/ 6
1142/ 6

2,294 /12

Pins /Sp.
1211/ 6
1.072/ 6

2.283 /12

Pins /Sp.
1276/ 6
998/ 6

2274112

Pins /Sp.

1199/ 6
1.023/ 6

2222112

Schnitt

225,83
188,50

207,17

Schnitt

206,33
203,83

205,08

Schnitt

203,83
196,17

200,00

Schnitt

199,50
195,33

197,42

Schnitt

211,67
181,00

196,33

Schnitt

202,50
182,67

192,58

Schnitt

192,00
190,33

191,17

Schnitt

201,83
178,67

190,25

Schnitt

212,67
166,33

189,50

Schnitt

199,83
170,50

185,17

HI

259
255

479

HI

244
246

490

HI

228
267

495

HI

224
211

426

HI

256
223

425

HI

219
193

404

HI

224
208

417

HI

224
225

434

HI

258
222

413

HI

215
204

419

LV
WUR
Spiel: 1 2
259 209
162 174
421 383
NRW
Spiel: 1 2
215 244
179 246
394 490
THU
Spiel: 1 2
206 205
182 189
388 394
RPF
Spiel: 1 2
187 202
177 195
364 397
HAM
Spiel: 1 2
256 202
169 196
425 398
BAD
Spiel: 1 2
194 219
193 185
387 404
BAY
Spiel: 1 2
194 224
208 193
402 417
BAY
Spiel: 1 2
201 182
225 194
426 376
BER
Spiel: 1 2
204 162
146 154
350 316
NRW
Spiel: 1 2
211 195
164 155

375 350

214
178

392

211
225

436

191
223

414

197
211

408

212
138

350

206
177

383

165
161

326

224
136

360

221
171

392

168
179

347

202
158

360

207
208

415

197
147

344

205
183

388

194
223

417

196
190

386

193
205

398

224
210

434

184
222

406

212
168

380

13.05.2022

Fellbach - Dream Bowl

Schnitt
207,17
5 6
224 247
255 204
479 451
205,08
5 6
182 179
184 181
366 360
200,00
5 6
196 228
169 267
365 495
197,42
5 6
182 224
204 202
386 426
196,33
5 6
198 208
211 149
409 357
192,58
5 6
199 201
170 181
369 382
191,17
5 6
185 191
193 182
378 373
190,25
5 6
179 201
155 152
334 353
189,50
5 6
247 258
166 139
413 397
185,17
5 6
215 198
204 153
419 351

Spiele
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins

2.486

2.461

2.400

2.369

2.356

2.311

2.294

2.283

2.274

2.222



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022 Junioren Doppel
Vorrunde 1. Start

Platz

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team
Niedersachsen 1
PSV Blau-Gelb Géttingen

Beverdam, Mathijs
Lott, Tiemon

Brandenburg 1
BC Strike 99 Eisenhittenstadt

Fritze, Nicklas
Slaby, Adrian

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1
HCC BC Rostock

Balla, Tim
Janiche, Moritz

Sachsen 1
1. L.E. Little Rollers CB

Bichner, Timo
Silze, Christoph

Niedersachsen 2
ABC Delmenhorst

Raudzus, Jonathan
Reska, Justin

Hessen 1
FTG-BC Frankfurt

Roth, Sebastian
Stapper, Tim

Buster Wiirttemberg
BC Waiblingen

Hladky, Florian

Buster Stdbaden
BC Lord of the Pins

Steinert, Fabian

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1257/ 6
952/ 6

2,209/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.100/ 6
1.088/ 6

2.188 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.103/ 6
992/ 6

2.095/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.065/ 6
999/ 6

2.064 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.021/ 6
978/ 6

1.999 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.062/ 6
928/ 6

1.990/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1229/ 6
1.229/ 6

Pins /Sp.
1.050/ 6
1.050/ 6

Schnitt

209,50
158,67

184,08

Schnitt

183,33
181,33

182,33

Schnitt

183,83
165,33

174,58

Schnitt

177,50
166,50

172,00

Schnitt

170,17
163,00

166,58

Schnitt

177,00
154,67

165,83

Schnitt
204,83
204,83

Schnitt
175,00
175,00

HI

256
194

423

HI

241
218

448

HI

223
223

382

HI

197
185

380

HI

211
203

382

HI

210
176

377

HI
234
234

HI
183
183

LV
NDS
Spiel: 1 2
179 215
161 194
340 409
BRA
Spiel: 1 2
241 161
207 166
448 327
MVP
Spiel: 1 2
141 223
157 159
298 382
SAC
Spiel: 1 2
174 177
181 185
355 362
NDS
Spiel: 1 2
179 156
203 148
382 304
HES
Spiel: 1 2
209 210
168 141
377 351
WUR
Spiel: 1 2
210 193
210 193
SBA
Spiel: 1 2
177 155

177 155

187
147

334

212
185

397

222
146

368

175
153

328

169
150

319

150
176

326

222
222

180
180

224
149

373

176
127

303

155
223

378

186
131

317

152
127

279

156
160

316

189
189

180
180

13.05.2022

Fellbach - Dream Bowl

Schnitt
184,08
5 6
196 256
134 167
330 423
182,33
5 6
151 159
218 185
369 344
174,58
5 6
177 185
144 163
321 348
172,00
5 6
156 197
166 183
322 380
166,58
5 6
154 211
181 169
335 380
165,83
5 6
169 168
121 162
290 330
204,83
5 6
181 234
181 234
175,00
5 6
175 183
175 183

Spiele
12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins

2.209

2.188

2.095

2.064

1.999

1.990

1.229

1.050



